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The menu of Chambers from New York includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $21.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Chambers:
chambers were the perfect balance of comfort and raffinesse. the minimalist aesthetic set a very soothing,
relaxed...but deliberately ton. the menu, both in terms of structure and offers, was easy to navigate and felt
cohesive, where any combination of elements would complicate each other. the eating itself was also aimed at
where each plate had a pronounced personality and “value” was perhaps remarkable. I've been s... read more.
The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or
physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. For those who
want to a cocktail after work and hang out with friends, Chambers from New York is a good bar, In addition, the
delectable desserts of the restaurant shine not only in the eyes of the little guests.
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Chambers Yenu

fippetizers

VEAL SWEETBREADS

Pasta

RICOTTA CAVATELLI

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER
Side dishes

GERMAN BUTTERBALL
POTATOES

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Starters

BERKSHIRE PORK LOIN

drd Course

MONKFISH

First

SESAME PIZZA BIANCA

$20.0

$26.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$32.0

$30.0

fresh Fish

STEELHEAD TROUT

Traditional Creole
Jambalaya*

GULF SHRIMP

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Followed by

SNOWDANCE CHICKEN
CABLE FAMILY FARMS LAMB

Then

CAMPO ROSSO FARM
CASTELFRANCO

FORONO BEETS

$18.0

$20.0

$31.0
$38.0

$16.0

$17.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:30-21:30
Wednesday 17:30-21:30
Thursday 17:30-22:00
Friday 17:30-22:00
Saturday 17:30-22:00
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