



Chambers Menu

https://menulist.menu
94 Chambers Street, New York, United States Of America
+12125803572 - https://chambers.nyc/









The menu of Chambers from New York includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$21.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Chambers: chambers were the perfect balance of comfort and raffinesse. the minimalist aesthetic set a very soothing, relaxed...but deliberately ton. the menu, both in terms of structure and offers, was easy to navigate and felt cohesive, where any combination of elements would complicate each other. the eating itself was also aimed at where each plate had a pronounced personality and "value" was perhaps remarkable. I've been s... read more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. For those who want to a cocktail after work and hang out with friends, Chambers from New York is a good bar, In addition, the

delectable desserts of the restaurant shine not only in the eyes of the little guests.

Chambers Menu



Appetizers		Fresh Fish	
VEAL SWEETBREADS	\$20.0	STEELHEAD TROUT	\$18.0
Pasta		Traditional Creole	
RICOTTA CAVATELLI	\$26.0	Jambalaya*	
Vegetarian		GULF SHRIMP	\$20.0
CAULIFLOWER	\$10.0	Restaurant Category	
Side dishes		DESSERT	
GERMAN BUTTERBALL \$1	\$10.0	Ingredients Used	
FOIAIOES		CHEESE	
Vegetarian dishes		Followed by	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$10.0	SNOWDANCE CHICKEN	\$31.0
Starters		CABLE FAMILY FARMS LAMB	\$38.0
BERKSHIRE PORK LOIN	\$32.0	Then	
3rd Course		CAMPO ROSSO FARM CASTELFRANCO	\$16.0
MONKFISH	\$30.0	FORONO BEETS	\$17.0

First

SESAME PIZZA BIANCA

Chambers Menu



Chambers

94 Chambers Street, New York, United States Of America Opening Hours: Tuesday 17:30-21:30 Wednesday 17:30-21:30 Thursday 17:30-22:00 Friday 17:30-22:00 Saturday 17:30-22:00

